
Registration11:30

12:00

13:00

13:15

13:20

14:20

15:00

16:00

16:15

16:55

17:00

Lunch & Icebreaker Activity

Welcome Remarks

Choose one

Choose one

Industry Roundtables

Investock Forums

Closing Remarks

Closing Networking Activity

Masterclass - 

01 | Current trends in the SaaS funding 
landscape
 
02 | Perspectives of M&A activity - what 
does this tell us about the next 12 
months?
 
03 | Forecasting strong capital 
deployment strategies to pre-empt the 
next 5-10 years of spend

01 | Developing a more resilient set of 
SaaS metrics
 
02 | Building streamlined due dilligence 
processes to cut down on time spent

03 | How to avoid the pitfalls of 
deal flow

04 | Sourcing prospects and increasing 
risk tolerance in economic uncertainty
 
05 | What does a strong asset 
management strategy look like over 
the next 12 months?
 
06 | New strategies on the horizon 
for due diligence, regulation and 
compliance
 
07 | Cutting through hype cycles - 
knowing which technology trends 
are legit 

04 | Knowing what questions to ask to 
reduce the valuation gap 

05 | How to avoid the pitfalls of deal flow
 
06 | Enabling a better balancing act 
between runway extensions and growth 
plateaus 

07 | Screening 2.0 - what does a more 
effective screening process look like 
over the next 12 - 18 months?

Short Coffee Break

Networking Break

Short Coffee Break

How to position your portfolio in the right way to enable 
co-investment opportunities

In
ve

st
oc

k
A

g
en

d
a

Venue: The Banking Hall, DublinDate: 14 October 2024
Timings: 11:30 - 17:00


