11:30	Registration	
12:00	Lunch & Icebreaker Activity	
13:00	Short Coffee Break	
13:15	Welcome Remarks	
13:20	Industry Roundtables	
	Choose one	04 Sourcing prospects and increasing risk tolerance in economic uncertainty
	01 Current trends in the SaaS funding landscape	05 What does a strong asset management strategy look like over the next 12 months?
	02 Perspectives of M&A activity - what does this tell us about the next 12 months?	06 New strategies on the horizon for due diligence, regulation and compliance
	03 Forecasting strong capital deployment strategies to pre-empt the next 5-10 years of spend	07 Cutting through hype cycles - knowing which technology trends are legit
14:20	Networking Break	
15:00	Investock Forums	
	Choose one	04 Knowing what questions to ask to reduce the valuation gap
	01 Developing a more resilient set of SaaS metrics	05 How to avoid the pitfalls of deal flow
	02 Building streamlined due dilligence processes to cut down on time spent	06 Enabling a better balancing act between runway extensions and growth plateaus
	03 How to avoid the pitfalls of deal flow	07 Screening 2.0 - what does a more effective screening process look like over the next 12 - 18 months?
16:00	Short Coffee Break	
16:15	Masterclass - How to position your portfolio in the right way to enable co-investment opportunities	
	Closing Remarks	

Closing Networking Activity

17:00